

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.13-15 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 327-329 OF 2009

PEOPLE'S COLLEGE OF MED. S. & RES.CENTER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

I.A.Nos.1-3 (Appln.for bringing on record addl.documents)

Date: 08/01/2010 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Sushil Kumar Jain, Puneet Jain,
Eshita B., Advs.Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.K.Satiya ,AdvFor Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG
M/s. Rashmi Malhotra, Aman Ahluwalia,
S.S. Rawat, D.S. Mahra, Advs.Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
For Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List SLP(C) No.25341/2009 along with IAs in

W.P.Nos. 327-329/2009 on 15.1.2010.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master(Veera Verma)
Court Master